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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL DE CLUBES - COPA MACHALI 
MACHALI - CHILE   01.10.2022 - 02.10.2022 

WOMEN TEAM CLASSIFICATION 
 

RANK GROUP 
CATEGORY 

TOTAL 
45 49 55 59 64 71 76 81 87 +87 

1 MACHALI  144/2  57/1  102/2 71/1  71/1  445/ 7 

2 SANTUARIO  84/1 53/1 75/1  125/2   84/1  421/ 6 

3 ALIANZA    61/1  104/2   60/1 141/2 366/ 6 

4 LA PINTANA   69/1 117/2   64/1  73/1  323/ 5 

5 KRATOS    78/1  75/1 133/2    286/ 4 

6 LEFTRARU   143/2 69/1     66/1  278/ 4 

7 ANCLA   52/1 68/1  59/2     179/ 4 

8 ATLAS   48/1    65/1  63/1  176/ 3 

9 CURANILAHUE   67/1        67/ 1 

10 NEWEN      56/1     56/1 

 10  3 7 8  10 5  6 2 41 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL DE CLUBES - COPA MACHALI 
MACHALI - CHILE   01.10.2022 - 02.10.2022 

MEN TEAM CLASSIFICATION 
 

RANK GROUP 
CATEGORY 

TOTAL 
55 61 67 73 81 89 96 102 109 +109 

1 MACHALI   65/1 70/1  123/2 75/1 56/1  75/1 464/ 7 

2 ALIANZA  129/2    88/2 126/2 63/1   406/ 7 

3 ATLAS      117/2 63/1 68/1  84/1 332/ 5 

4 SANTUARIO  69/1  64/1  60/1  73/1   266/ 4 

5 KRATOS  60/1     69/1 75/1   204/ 3 

6 SAN JOAQUIN   78/1    84/1    162/ 2 

7 LEFTRARU    50/2  57/1     107/ 3 

8 LA PINTANA   22/1   63/1     85/ 2 

9 NEWEN   69/1        69/ 1 

 9  4 4 4  9 6 5  2 34 
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL DE CLUBES - COPA MACHALI 

MACHALI - CHILE   01.10.2022 - 02.10.2022 
  TEAM CLASSIFICATION 

 

RANK GROUP PUNTAJE TOTAL 

1 MACHALI 909 

2 ALINANZA 772 

3 SANTUARIO 687 

4 ATLAS 508 

5 KRATOS 490 

6 LA PINTANA 408 

7 LEFTRARU 385 

8 ANCLA 179 

9 SAN JOAQUIN 162 

10 NEWEN 125 

11 CURANILAHUE 67 
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL DE CLUBES - COPA MACHALI 

MACHALI - CHILE   01.10.2022 - 02.10.2022 
WOMEN 49 kg SNATCH 

SENIOR 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      75    VELOZO Pamela                            01.08.1996 SANTUARIO A 53   56   58   58       

2      67    BERRIOS Taia                             15.11.2008 MACHALI A 35   35   37   37       

3      13    FLORES Josefa                            30.05.2008 MACHALI A 33   35   35   35       

 

 
CAMPEONATO NACIONAL DE CLUBES - COPA MACHALI 

MACHALI - CHILE   01.10.2022 - 02.10.2022 
WOMEN 49 kg C&J 

SENIOR 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      75    VELOZO Pamela                            01.08.1996 SANTUARIO A 65   69   72   72       

2      13    FLORES Josefa                            30.05.2008 MACHALI A 55   58   60   55       

3      67    BERRIOS Taia                             15.11.2008 MACHALI A 40   43   45   45       

 

 
CAMPEONATO NACIONAL DE CLUBES - COPA MACHALI 

MACHALI - CHILE   01.10.2022 - 02.10.2022 
WOMEN 49 kg TOTAL 

SENIOR 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      75    VELOZO Pamela                            01.08.1996 SANTUARIO A 58      72      130      

2      13    FLORES Josefa                            30.05.2008 MACHALI A 35      55      90      

3      67    BERRIOS Taia                             15.11.2008 MACHALI A 37      45      82      
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL DE CLUBES - COPA MACHALI 

MACHALI - CHILE   01.10.2022 - 02.10.2022 
WOMEN 55 kg SNATCH 

SENIOR 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      14    VELASQUEZ Leya                           13.04.2004 LEFTRARU A 62   65   67   65       

2      7    MORALES Nataly                           20.08.2004 CURANILAHUE A 58   61   64   64       

3      106    ARIAS Bianca                             03.07.2008 LEFTRARU A 63   63   66   63       

4      95    ORTEGA Angela                            05.09.1997 ÑUÑOA RAISE A 58   60   63   63       

5      6    MUÑOZ Emilia                             11.09.2003 LA PINTANA A 59   59   62   62       

6      42    ELGUEDA Millaray                         16.08.2007 KAMEHOUSE B 45   50   55   55       

7      1    ZARATE Valentina                         23.03.1998 CHANAVAYITA A 53   58   60   53       

8      46    SEPULVEDA Sisay                          01.03.2006 ANCLA B 43   46   46   43       

9      48    MENDEZ Angeles                           19.10.2001 SANTUARIO B 40   43   45   43       

10      61    MUNOZ Jessica                            18.10.1987 ATLAS B 25   25   27   25       

 

 
CAMPEONATO NACIONAL DE CLUBES - COPA MACHALI 

MACHALI - CHILE   01.10.2022 - 02.10.2022 
WOMEN 55 kg C&J 

SENIOR 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      95    ORTEGA Angela                            05.09.1997 ÑUÑOA RAISE A 80   83   85   85       

2      6    MUÑOZ Emilia                             11.09.2003 LA PINTANA A 78   82   86   82       

3      14    VELASQUEZ Leya                           13.04.2004 LEFTRARU A 77   81   82   82       

4      106    ARIAS Bianca                             03.07.2008 LEFTRARU A 75   77   80   77       

5      7    MORALES Nataly                           20.08.2004 CURANILAHUE A 73   77   77   73       

6      1    ZARATE Valentina                         23.03.1998 CHANAVAYITA A 63   63   67   67       

7      42    ELGUEDA Millaray                         16.08.2007 KAMEHOUSE B 60   65   65   60       

8      48    MENDEZ Angeles                           19.10.2001 SANTUARIO B 50   54   54   50       

9      46    SEPULVEDA Sisay                          01.03.2006 ANCLA B 48   52   52   48       

10      61    MUNOZ Jessica                            18.10.1987 ATLAS B 30   33   35   33       

 

 
CAMPEONATO NACIONAL DE CLUBES - COPA MACHALI 

MACHALI - CHILE   01.10.2022 - 02.10.2022 
WOMEN 55 kg TOTAL 

SENIOR 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      95    ORTEGA Angela                            05.09.1997 ÑUÑOA RAISE A 63      85      148      

2      14    VELASQUEZ Leya                           13.04.2004 LEFTRARU A 65      82      147      

3      6    MUÑOZ Emilia                             11.09.2003 LA PINTANA A 62      82      144      

4      106    ARIAS Bianca                             03.07.2008 LEFTRARU A 63      77      140      

5      7    MORALES Nataly                           20.08.2004 CURANILAHUE A 64      73      137      

6      1    ZARATE Valentina                         23.03.1998 CHANAVAYITA A 53      67      120      

7      42    ELGUEDA Millaray                         16.08.2007 KAMEHOUSE B 55      60      115      

8      48    MENDEZ Angeles                           19.10.2001 SANTUARIO B 43      50      93      

9      46    SEPULVEDA Sisay                          01.03.2006 ANCLA B 43      48      91      

10      61    MUNOZ Jessica                            18.10.1987 ATLAS B 25      33      58      
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL DE CLUBES - COPA MACHALI 

MACHALI - CHILE   01.10.2022 - 02.10.2022 
WOMEN 59 kg SNATCH 

SENIOR 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      38    CORONADO Consuelo                        17.08.1998 SANTUARIO A 68   70   72   68       

2      81    FERNANDEZ Maria                          18.05.2000 LA PINTANA A 60   64   67   67       

3      18    HURTADO Sharon                           26.01.2000 LEFTRARU A 60   65   68   65       

4      58    SANCHEZ Valeria                          14.01.1991 KRATOS A 65   65   70   65       

5      16    GONZALEZ Safka                           19.07.2004 ANCLA A 63   66   66   63       

6      78    ESCOBAR Adriana                          31.03.2001 ALIANZA A 60   63   66   63       

7      43    TORO Monserrat                           06.08.2003 MACHALI A 45   48   50   50       

8      39    SANDOVAL Valentina                       05.08.1998 FOCUS A 42   42   46   46       

9      59    BAEZA Javiera                            15.11.2006 LA PINTANA A 35   38   41   41       

 

 
CAMPEONATO NACIONAL DE CLUBES - COPA MACHALI 

MACHALI - CHILE   01.10.2022 - 02.10.2022 
WOMEN 59 kg C&J 

SENIOR 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      58    SANCHEZ Valeria                          14.01.1991 KRATOS A 87   90   93   90       

2      16    GONZALEZ Safka                           19.07.2004 ANCLA A 80   84   85   85       

3      18    HURTADO Sharon                           26.01.2000 LEFTRARU A 83   84   85   85       

4      38    CORONADO Consuelo                        17.08.1998 SANTUARIO A 84   88   88   84       

5      78    ESCOBAR Adriana                          31.03.2001 ALIANZA A 76   76   80   76       

6      81    FERNANDEZ Maria                          18.05.2000 LA PINTANA A 75   80   80   75       

7      43    TORO Monserrat                           06.08.2003 MACHALI A 63   63   63   63       

8      39    SANDOVAL Valentina                       05.08.1998 FOCUS A 54   58   61   58       

9      59    BAEZA Javiera                            15.11.2006 LA PINTANA A 45   50   52   52       

 

 
CAMPEONATO NACIONAL DE CLUBES - COPA MACHALI 

MACHALI - CHILE   01.10.2022 - 02.10.2022 
WOMEN 59 kg TOTAL 

SENIOR 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      58    SANCHEZ Valeria                          14.01.1991 KRATOS A 65      90      155      

2      38    CORONADO Consuelo                        17.08.1998 SANTUARIO A 68      84      152      

3      18    HURTADO Sharon                           26.01.2000 LEFTRARU A 65      85      150      

4      16    GONZALEZ Safka                           19.07.2004 ANCLA A 63      85      148      

5      81    FERNANDEZ Maria                          18.05.2000 LA PINTANA A 67      75      142      

6      78    ESCOBAR Adriana                          31.03.2001 ALIANZA A 63      76      139      

7      43    TORO Monserrat                           06.08.2003 MACHALI A 50      63      113      

8      39    SANDOVAL Valentina                       05.08.1998 FOCUS A 46      58      104      

9      59    BAEZA Javiera                            15.11.2006 LA PINTANA A 41      52      93      
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL DE CLUBES - COPA MACHALI 

MACHALI - CHILE   01.10.2022 - 02.10.2022 
WOMEN 71 kg SNATCH 

SENIOR 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      97    ARRIOLA Yurleidys                        29.02.1992 ÑUÑOA RAISE A 75   83   83   75       

2      11    TORRES Karina                            26.04.2005 KRATOS A 74   74   78   74       

3      65    SILVA Valeria                            06.04.1991 ÑUÑOA RAISE A 68   71   73   71       

4      66    URREJOLA Jessica                         06.06.1992 SANTUARIO A 65   70   73   70       

5      12    RIOS Yerika                              19.06.2002 ALIANZA B 63   68   71   68       

6      68    NUNEZ Paola                              07.09.1993 SANTUARIO A 64   66   70   66       

7      103    GARCIA Millaray                          27.06.2005 NEWEN B 60   63   65   65       

8      56    SANTANDER Jennifer                       07.01.1988 FOCUS B 59   59   62   62       

9      21    VALENZUELA Cassandra                     26.12.1990 MACHALI B 47   50   53   53       

10      77    PALMA Martina                            07.09.2005 MACHALI B 46   48   50   50       

11      5    TORRES Brithany                          27.04.2006 ANCLA B 35   38   40   38       

12      93    CUEVAS Angelica                          21.03.2006 ALIANZA B 30   33   36   33       

          

 69    BALAREZO Karol                           12.06.2006 ANCLA B 49   49   49   ------      

 
 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL DE CLUBES - COPA MACHALI 
MACHALI - CHILE   01.10.2022 - 02.10.2022 

WOMEN 71 kg C&J 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      97    ARRIOLA Yurleidys                        29.02.1992 ÑUÑOA RAISE A 95   105   107   107       

2      11    TORRES Karina                            26.04.2005 KRATOS A 95   100   103   103       

3      65    SILVA Valeria                            06.04.1991 ÑUÑOA RAISE A 90   94   100   94       

4      66    URREJOLA Jessica                         06.06.1992 SANTUARIO A 86   91   93   91       

5      12    RIOS Yerika                              19.06.2002 ALIANZA B 80   84   86   80       

6      21    VALENZUELA Cassandra                     26.12.1990 MACHALI B 73   78   80   80       

7      68    NUNEZ Paola                              07.09.1993 SANTUARIO A 80   84   84   80       

8      103    GARCIA Millaray                          27.06.2005 NEWEN B 73   75   75   75       

9      56    SANTANDER Jennifer                       07.01.1988 FOCUS B 75   75   75   75       

10      77    PALMA Martina                            07.09.2005 MACHALI B 61   67   69   69       

11      69    BALAREZO Karol                           12.06.2006 ANCLA B 60   63   66   66       

12      5    TORRES Brithany                          27.04.2006 ANCLA B 53   56   58   56       

13      93    CUEVAS Angelica                          21.03.2006 ALIANZA B 40   44   48   44       

 
 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL DE CLUBES - COPA MACHALI 
MACHALI - CHILE   01.10.2022 - 02.10.2022 

WOMEN 71 kg TOTAL 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      97    ARRIOLA Yurleidys                        29.02.1992 ÑUÑOA RAISE A 75      107      182      

2      11    TORRES Karina                            26.04.2005 KRATOS A 74      103      177      

3      65    SILVA Valeria                            06.04.1991 ÑUÑOA RAISE A 71      94      165      

4      66    URREJOLA Jessica                         06.06.1992 SANTUARIO A 70      91      161      

5      12    RIOS Yerika                              19.06.2002 ALIANZA B 68      80      148      

6      68    NUNEZ Paola                              07.09.1993 SANTUARIO A 66      80      146      

7      103    GARCIA Millaray                          27.06.2005 NEWEN B 65      75      140      

8      56    SANTANDER Jennifer                       07.01.1988 FOCUS B 62      75      137      

9      21    VALENZUELA Cassandra                     26.12.1990 MACHALI B 53      80      133      

10      77    PALMA Martina                            07.09.2005 MACHALI B 50      69      119      

11      5    TORRES Brithany                          27.04.2006 ANCLA B 38      56      94      

12      93    CUEVAS Angelica                          21.03.2006 ALIANZA B 33      44      77      

         

 69    BALAREZO Karol                           12.06.2006 ANCLA B ------      66      ------      
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL DE CLUBES - COPA MACHALI 

MACHALI - CHILE   01.10.2022 - 02.10.2022 
WOMEN 76 kg SNATCH 

SENIOR 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      15    VALENZUELA Jimena                        04.02.1995 ÑUÑOA RAISE A 68   71   74   71       

2      9    ZAPATA Alanis                            02.03.2006 KRATOS A 64   67   70   67       

3      92    TORRES Alma                              09.05.2006 MACHALI A 61   64   66   66       

4      31    VILCHES Claudia                          13.02.1985 ATLAS A 53   56   60   60       

5      90    BERNALD Francisca                        01.04.2004 LA PINTANA A 50   54   54   54       

6      104    TIZNADO Rocio                            27.10.2004 KRATOS A 32   35   37   35       

 

 
CAMPEONATO NACIONAL DE CLUBES - COPA MACHALI 

MACHALI - CHILE   01.10.2022 - 02.10.2022 
WOMEN 76 kg C&J 

SENIOR 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      15    VALENZUELA Jimena                        04.02.1995 ÑUÑOA RAISE A 85   90   95   90       

2      92    TORRES Alma                              09.05.2006 MACHALI A 70   74   80   80       

3      9    ZAPATA Alanis                            02.03.2006 KRATOS A 80   80   80   80       

4      90    BERNALD Francisca                        01.04.2004 LA PINTANA A 70   70   72   72       

5      31    VILCHES Claudia                          13.02.1985 ATLAS A 70   70   75   70       

6      104    TIZNADO Rocio                            27.10.2004 KRATOS A 42   47   47   47       

 

 
CAMPEONATO NACIONAL DE CLUBES - COPA MACHALI 

MACHALI - CHILE   01.10.2022 - 02.10.2022 
WOMEN 76 kg TOTAL 

SENIOR 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      15    VALENZUELA Jimena                        04.02.1995 ÑUÑOA RAISE A 71      90      161      

2      9    ZAPATA Alanis                            02.03.2006 KRATOS A 67      80      147      

3      92    TORRES Alma                              09.05.2006 MACHALI A 66      80      146      

4      31    VILCHES Claudia                          13.02.1985 ATLAS A 60      70      130      

5      90    BERNALD Francisca                        01.04.2004 LA PINTANA A 54      72      126      

6      104    TIZNADO Rocio                            27.10.2004 KRATOS A 35      47      82      
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL DE CLUBES - COPA MACHALI 

MACHALI - CHILE   01.10.2022 - 02.10.2022 
WOMEN 87 kg SNATCH 

SENIOR 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      99    DIAZ Javiera                             21.07.1999 SANTUARIO A 78   81   84   84       

2      52    MIRANDA Grisselle                        20.03.2002 LA PINTANA A 58   62   66   66       

3      23    WALLIS Catalina                          05.06.2001 MACHALI A 59   62   65   65       

4      109    ARAYA Mia                                28.07.2008 LEFTRARU A 55   59   61   59       

5      47    NUNEZ Marta                              31.12.1987 ATLAS A 43   48   48   43       

6      62    PILQUIMAN Alicia                         19.10.2005 ALIANZA A 35   40   43   43       

7      102    HERNANDEZ Thamara                        29.12.2006 KAMEHOUSE A 25   30   35   30       

 

 
CAMPEONATO NACIONAL DE CLUBES - COPA MACHALI 

MACHALI - CHILE   01.10.2022 - 02.10.2022 
WOMEN 87 kg C&J 

SENIOR 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      99    DIAZ Javiera                             21.07.1999 SANTUARIO A 97   102   106   102       

2      23    WALLIS Catalina                          05.06.2001 MACHALI A 75   81   86   86       

3      52    MIRANDA Grisselle                        20.03.2002 LA PINTANA A 85   90   90   85       

4      109    ARAYA Mia                                28.07.2008 LEFTRARU A 63   65   67   67       

5      47    NUNEZ Marta                              31.12.1987 ATLAS A 53   56   59   56       

6      62    PILQUIMAN Alicia                         19.10.2005 ALIANZA A 45   50   53   53       

7      102    HERNANDEZ Thamara                        29.12.2006 KAMEHOUSE A 35   35   40   35       

 

 
CAMPEONATO NACIONAL DE CLUBES - COPA MACHALI 

MACHALI - CHILE   01.10.2022 - 02.10.2022 
WOMEN 87 kg TOTAL 

SENIOR 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      99    DIAZ Javiera                             21.07.1999 SANTUARIO A 84      102      186      

2      52    MIRANDA Grisselle                        20.03.2002 LA PINTANA A 66      85      151      

3      23    WALLIS Catalina                          05.06.2001 MACHALI A 65      86      151      

4      109    ARAYA Mia                                28.07.2008 LEFTRARU A 59      67      126      

5      47    NUNEZ Marta                              31.12.1987 ATLAS A 43      56      99      

6      62    PILQUIMAN Alicia                         19.10.2005 ALIANZA A 43      53      96      

7      102    HERNANDEZ Thamara                        29.12.2006 KAMEHOUSE A 30      35      65      
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL DE CLUBES - COPA MACHALI 

MACHALI - CHILE   01.10.2022 - 02.10.2022 
WOMEN +87 kg SNATCH 

SENIOR 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      50    CEBALLOS Mariangel                       28.03.2003 CHANAVAYITA A 73   78   81   81       

2      107    MELLA Alenxandra                         12.11.2003 ALIANZA A 65   70   70   70       

3      86    AGUAYO Liz                               03.12.1997 CHANAVAYITA A 35   35   40   40       

4      25    COLBULLANCA Gabriela                     03.06.2005 ALIANZA A 30   33   36   36       

 

 
CAMPEONATO NACIONAL DE CLUBES - COPA MACHALI 

MACHALI - CHILE   01.10.2022 - 02.10.2022 
WOMEN +87 kg C&J 

SENIOR 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      50    CEBALLOS Mariangel                       28.03.2003 CHANAVAYITA A 95   105   110   105       

2      107    MELLA Alenxandra                         12.11.2003 ALIANZA A 88   91   93   93       

3      86    AGUAYO Liz                               03.12.1997 CHANAVAYITA A 50   55   60   55       

4      25    COLBULLANCA Gabriela                     03.06.2005 ALIANZA A 40   40   45   40       

 

 
CAMPEONATO NACIONAL DE CLUBES - COPA MACHALI 

MACHALI - CHILE   01.10.2022 - 02.10.2022 
WOMEN +87 kg TOTAL 

SENIOR 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      50    CEBALLOS Mariangel                       28.03.2003 CHANAVAYITA A 81      105      186      

2      107    MELLA Alenxandra                         12.11.2003 ALIANZA A 70      93      163      

3      86    AGUAYO Liz                               03.12.1997 CHANAVAYITA A 40      55      95      

4      25    COLBULLANCA Gabriela                     03.06.2005 ALIANZA A 36      40      76      

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 



 

 
Ramón Cruz Montt #1176, Oficina 304. Ñuñoa – Santiago de Chile. 

Fono: (56-2)22728927  WWW.FECHIPE.CL 

 

 
CAMPEONATO NACIONAL DE CLUBES - COPA MACHALI 

MACHALI - CHILE   01.10.2022 - 02.10.2022 
MEN 61 kg SNATCH 

SENIOR 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      100    ARANIS Benjamin                          20.05.2005 HALTEROS A 90   95   100   100       

2      88    TORRES Benjamin                          23.07.2005 HALTEROS A 85   92   97   97       

3      17    SERRANO Miguel                           11.08.1998 SANTUARIO A 65   68   72   72       

4      79    GORDILLO Mike                            22.11.2006 ALIANZA A 55   60   65   60       

5      24    SEPULVEDA Luis                           13.08.2008 ALIANZA A 58   60   65   60       

6      53    MARTINEZ Lorenzo                         19.01.2009 KRATOS A 47   50   52   52       

7      40    HERNANDEZ Ignacio                        02.07.2008 KAMEHOUSE A 40   45   50   50       

 

 
CAMPEONATO NACIONAL DE CLUBES - COPA MACHALI 

MACHALI - CHILE   01.10.2022 - 02.10.2022 
MEN 61 kg C&J 

SENIOR 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      100    ARANIS Benjamin                          20.05.2005 HALTEROS A 112   118   121   121       

2      88    TORRES Benjamin                          23.07.2005 HALTEROS A 110   115   117   117       

3      17    SERRANO Miguel                           11.08.1998 SANTUARIO A 80   85   85   85       

4      24    SEPULVEDA Luis                           13.08.2008 ALIANZA A 75   80   84   80       

5      79    GORDILLO Mike                            22.11.2006 ALIANZA A 73   73   78   78       

6      53    MARTINEZ Lorenzo                         19.01.2009 KRATOS A 62   65   65   62       

7      40    HERNANDEZ Ignacio                        02.07.2008 KAMEHOUSE A 55   60   60   60       

 

 
CAMPEONATO NACIONAL DE CLUBES - COPA MACHALI 

MACHALI - CHILE   01.10.2022 - 02.10.2022 
MEN 61 kg TOTAL 

SENIOR 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      100    ARANIS Benjamin                          20.05.2005 HALTEROS A 100      121      221      

2      88    TORRES Benjamin                          23.07.2005 HALTEROS A 97      117      214      

3      17    SERRANO Miguel                           11.08.1998 SANTUARIO A 72      85      157      

4      24    SEPULVEDA Luis                           13.08.2008 ALIANZA A 60      80      140      

5      79    GORDILLO Mike                            22.11.2006 ALIANZA A 60      78      138      

6      53    MARTINEZ Lorenzo                         19.01.2009 KRATOS A 52      62      114      

7      40    HERNANDEZ Ignacio                        02.07.2008 KAMEHOUSE A 50      60      110      

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 

 
Ramón Cruz Montt #1176, Oficina 304. Ñuñoa – Santiago de Chile. 

Fono: (56-2)22728927  WWW.FECHIPE.CL 

 
 

 
CAMPEONATO NACIONAL DE CLUBES - COPA MACHALI 

MACHALI - CHILE   01.10.2022 - 02.10.2022 
MEN 67 kg SNATCH 

SENIOR 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      10    TORRES Sebastian                         21.12.2006 HALTEROS A 100   100   100   100       

2      74    VALENCIA Matias                          25.12.2003 SAN JOAQUIN A 95   95   95   95       

3      32    FIGUEROA Gabriel                         24.05.2008 NEWEN A 80   84   87   87       

4      96    AMESTICA Derek                           02.03.2004 MACHALI A 55   60   63   60       

          

 80    RIQUELME Benjamin                        30.07.2005 LA PINTANA A 85   85   85   ------      

 

 
CAMPEONATO NACIONAL DE CLUBES - COPA MACHALI 

MACHALI - CHILE   01.10.2022 - 02.10.2022 
MEN 67 kg C&J 

SENIOR 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      74    VALENCIA Matias                          25.12.2003 SAN JOAQUIN A 120   120   126   126       

2      10    TORRES Sebastian                         21.12.2006 HALTEROS A 125   130   131   125       

3      32    FIGUEROA Gabriel                         24.05.2008 NEWEN A 104   108   112   112       

4      80    RIQUELME Benjamin                        30.07.2005 LA PINTANA A 95   100   110   110       

5      96    AMESTICA Derek                           02.03.2004 MACHALI A 80   85   90   85       

 

 
CAMPEONATO NACIONAL DE CLUBES - COPA MACHALI 

MACHALI - CHILE   01.10.2022 - 02.10.2022 
MEN 67 kg TOTAL 

SENIOR 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      10    TORRES Sebastian                         21.12.2006 HALTEROS A 100      125      225      

2      74    VALENCIA Matias                          25.12.2003 SAN JOAQUIN A 95      126      221      

3      32    FIGUEROA Gabriel                         24.05.2008 NEWEN A 87      112      199      

4      96    AMESTICA Derek                           02.03.2004 MACHALI A 60      85      145      

         

 80    RIQUELME Benjamin                        30.07.2005 LA PINTANA A ------      110      ------      

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 



 

 
Ramón Cruz Montt #1176, Oficina 304. Ñuñoa – Santiago de Chile. 

Fono: (56-2)22728927  WWW.FECHIPE.CL 

 

 
CAMPEONATO NACIONAL DE CLUBES - COPA MACHALI 

MACHALI - CHILE   01.10.2022 - 02.10.2022 
MEN 73 kg SNATCH 

SENIOR 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      33    ROJAS Nicolas                            09.12.2004 HALTEROS A 108   112   115   115       

2      27    BRAVO Daniel                             25.08.2002 LEFTRARU A 105   110   112   105       

3      60    PAVEZ Carlos                             21.08.2005 MACHALI A 85   90   93   93       

4      85    MONTERO Jesus                            10.08.2006 KAMEHOUSE A 80   80   90   80       

5      105    ARAVENA Jose                             27.12.1999 SANTUARIO A 70   75   78   70       

          

 91    GODOY Fernando                           30.01.2003 CHANAVAYITA A 50   50   50   ------      

 8    BRAVO Joseph                             07.09.2006 LEFTRARU A 100   100   100   ------      

 

 
CAMPEONATO NACIONAL DE CLUBES - COPA MACHALI 

MACHALI - CHILE   01.10.2022 - 02.10.2022 
MEN 73 kg C&J 

SENIOR 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      33    ROJAS Nicolas                            09.12.2004 HALTEROS A 125   130   136   130       

2      8    BRAVO Joseph                             07.09.2006 LEFTRARU A 115   ------   ------   115       

3      85    MONTERO Jesus                            10.08.2006 KAMEHOUSE A 100   110   120   110       

4      60    PAVEZ Carlos                             21.08.2005 MACHALI A 105   110   110   110       

5      105    ARAVENA Jose                             27.12.1999 SANTUARIO A 88   93   95   88       

6      91    GODOY Fernando                           30.01.2003 CHANAVAYITA A 60   65   65   65       

          

 27    BRAVO Daniel                             25.08.2002 LEFTRARU A ------   ------   ------   ------      

 

 
CAMPEONATO NACIONAL DE CLUBES - COPA MACHALI 

MACHALI - CHILE   01.10.2022 - 02.10.2022 
MEN 73 kg TOTAL 

SENIOR 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      33    ROJAS Nicolas                            09.12.2004 HALTEROS A 115      130      245      

2      60    PAVEZ Carlos                             21.08.2005 MACHALI A 93      110      203      

3      85    MONTERO Jesus                            10.08.2006 KAMEHOUSE A 80      110      190      

4      105    ARAVENA Jose                             27.12.1999 SANTUARIO A 70      88      158      

         

 27    BRAVO Daniel                             25.08.2002 LEFTRARU A 105      ------      ------      

 8    BRAVO Joseph                             07.09.2006 LEFTRARU A ------      115      ------      

 91    GODOY Fernando                           30.01.2003 CHANAVAYITA A ------      65      ------      

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 

 
Ramón Cruz Montt #1176, Oficina 304. Ñuñoa – Santiago de Chile. 

Fono: (56-2)22728927  WWW.FECHIPE.CL 

 
 

 
CAMPEONATO NACIONAL DE CLUBES - COPA MACHALI 

MACHALI - CHILE   01.10.2022 - 02.10.2022 
MEN 89 kg SNATCH 

SENIOR 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      36    CONTRERAS Franco                         04.03.1998 HALTEROS A 107   107   113   113       

2      63    ESPINOZA David                           06.06.2002 HALTEROS A 106   111   113   113       

3      45    TOLOZA Esteban                           31.08.1981 MACHALI A 105   110   112   112       

4      55    LEGUIZAMON Franco                        13.09.1995 ATLAS A 100   105   110   110       

5      98    ROMEO Benjamin                           26.12.2003 LA PINTANA A 93   97   100   97       

6      84    PALOMINOS Diego                          24.04.1996 SANTUARIO B 88   92   96   96       

7      71    OBANDO Benjamin                          29.09.2006 LEFTRARU B 75   80   83   80       

8      20    GONZALEZ Luca                            09.10.2003 MACHALI B 60   65   68   68       

9      28    ARROYO Rodrigo                           15.11.1982 ATLAS B 60   63   63   60       

10      41    SEPULVEDA Dilan                          30.12.2008 ALIANZA B 46   50   52   52       

11      4    BALTAZAR Jeferon                         07.03.2002 CHANAVAYITA B 50   55   55   50       

12      70    CABRERA Francisco                        11.03.2008 ALIANZA B 35   40   45   45       

 

 
CAMPEONATO NACIONAL DE CLUBES - COPA MACHALI 

MACHALI - CHILE   01.10.2022 - 02.10.2022 
MEN 89 kg C&J 

SENIOR 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      36    CONTRERAS Franco                         04.03.1998 HALTEROS A 145   150   155   150       

2      63    ESPINOZA David                           06.06.2002 HALTEROS A 142   147   152   147       

3      45    TOLOZA Esteban                           31.08.1981 MACHALI A 140   145   148   145       

4      55    LEGUIZAMON Franco                        13.09.1995 ATLAS A 131   136   141   141       

5      98    ROMEO Benjamin                           26.12.2003 LA PINTANA A 125   130   133   130       

6      84    PALOMINOS Diego                          24.04.1996 SANTUARIO B 110   115   120   115       

7      71    OBANDO Benjamin                          29.09.2006 LEFTRARU B 95   100   103   103       

8      20    GONZALEZ Luca                            09.10.2003 MACHALI B 80   80   85   85       

9      28    ARROYO Rodrigo                           15.11.1982 ATLAS B 70   73   74   74       

10      4    BALTAZAR Jeferon                         07.03.2002 CHANAVAYITA B 60   65   70   70       

11      41    SEPULVEDA Dilan                          30.12.2008 ALIANZA B 55   60   65   60       

12      70    CABRERA Francisco                        11.03.2008 ALIANZA B 50   55   55   55       

 

 
CAMPEONATO NACIONAL DE CLUBES - COPA MACHALI 

MACHALI - CHILE   01.10.2022 - 02.10.2022 
MEN 89 kg TOTAL 

SENIOR 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      36    CONTRERAS Franco                         04.03.1998 HALTEROS A 113      150      263      

2      63    ESPINOZA David                           06.06.2002 HALTEROS A 113      147      260      

3      45    TOLOZA Esteban                           31.08.1981 MACHALI A 112      145      257      

4      55    LEGUIZAMON Franco                        13.09.1995 ATLAS A 110      141      251      

5      98    ROMEO Benjamin                           26.12.2003 LA PINTANA A 97      130      227      

6      84    PALOMINOS Diego                          24.04.1996 SANTUARIO B 96      115      211      

7      71    OBANDO Benjamin                          29.09.2006 LEFTRARU B 80      103      183      

8      20    GONZALEZ Luca                            09.10.2003 MACHALI B 68      85      153      

9      28    ARROYO Rodrigo                           15.11.1982 ATLAS B 60      74      134      

10      4    BALTAZAR Jeferon                         07.03.2002 CHANAVAYITA B 50      70      120      

11      41    SEPULVEDA Dilan                          30.12.2008 ALIANZA B 52      60      112      

12      70    CABRERA Francisco                        11.03.2008 ALIANZA B 45      55      100      

 

 
 
 



 

 
Ramón Cruz Montt #1176, Oficina 304. Ñuñoa – Santiago de Chile. 

Fono: (56-2)22728927  WWW.FECHIPE.CL 

 
 

 
CAMPEONATO NACIONAL DE CLUBES - COPA MACHALI 

MACHALI - CHILE   01.10.2022 - 02.10.2022 
MEN 96 kg SNATCH 

SENIOR 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      101    CUEVAS Nicolas                           24.03.2002 SAN JOAQUIN A 136   141   141   141       

2      2    JARAMILLO Alfonso                        19.07.1987 MACHALI A 115   120   125   125       

3      72    REVECO Simon                             10.01.2005 KRATOS A 97   101   105   105       

4      3    PILQUIMAN Kevin                          03.02.2005 ALIANZA A 85   90   95   90       

5      94    CASTRO Daniel                            19.05.1989 ATLAS A 75   78   80   80       

6      87    CEA Lucas                                21.04.2007 ALIANZA A 55   60   65   60       

7      30    MARQUEZ Pablo                            09.02.2007 CHANAVAYITA A 30   35   38   35       

 

 
CAMPEONATO NACIONAL DE CLUBES - COPA MACHALI 

MACHALI - CHILE   01.10.2022 - 02.10.2022 
MEN 96 kg C&J 

SENIOR 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      101    CUEVAS Nicolas                           24.03.2002 SAN JOAQUIN A 165   171   175   171       

2      2    JARAMILLO Alfonso                        19.07.1987 MACHALI A 160   165   172   165       

3      72    REVECO Simon                             10.01.2005 KRATOS A 123   127   131   127       

4      3    PILQUIMAN Kevin                          03.02.2005 ALIANZA A 110   115   120   115       

5      94    CASTRO Daniel                            19.05.1989 ATLAS A 95   100   100   100       

6      87    CEA Lucas                                21.04.2007 ALIANZA A 75   80   85   80       

7      30    MARQUEZ Pablo                            09.02.2007 CHANAVAYITA A 40   45   50   45       

 

 
CAMPEONATO NACIONAL DE CLUBES - COPA MACHALI 

MACHALI - CHILE   01.10.2022 - 02.10.2022 
MEN 96 kg TOTAL 

SENIOR 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      101    CUEVAS Nicolas                           24.03.2002 SAN JOAQUIN A 141      171      312      

2      2    JARAMILLO Alfonso                        19.07.1987 MACHALI A 125      165      290      

3      72    REVECO Simon                             10.01.2005 KRATOS A 105      127      232      

4      3    PILQUIMAN Kevin                          03.02.2005 ALIANZA A 90      115      205      

5      94    CASTRO Daniel                            19.05.1989 ATLAS A 80      100      180      

6      87    CEA Lucas                                21.04.2007 ALIANZA A 60      80      140      

7      30    MARQUEZ Pablo                            09.02.2007 CHANAVAYITA A 35      45      80      

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 



 

 
Ramón Cruz Montt #1176, Oficina 304. Ñuñoa – Santiago de Chile. 

Fono: (56-2)22728927  WWW.FECHIPE.CL 

 

 
CAMPEONATO NACIONAL DE CLUBES - COPA MACHALI 

MACHALI - CHILE   01.10.2022 - 02.10.2022 
MEN 102 kg SNATCH 

SENIOR 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      44    ESPINOZA Cristobal                       02.03.1997 SANTUARIO A 110   115   120   115       

2      19    NAVARRETE Mauricio                       27.09.2004 KRATOS A 100   105   107   107       

3      82    LAZCANO Silas                            24.04.1990 ATLAS A 98   105   106   106       

4      64    QUINTANILLA Carlos                       01.10.1997 HALTEROS A 105   108   110   105       

5      110    PAZ Claudio                              06.10.2003 ALIANZA A 88   92   95   92       

6      89    CISTERNAS Felipe                         08.05.1993 FOCUS A 80   86   87   87       

7      34    ROJAS Alan                               19.05.2001 CHANAVAYITA A 55   60   70   60       

8      76    CABELLO Joseph                           22.06.2007 MACHALI A 51   56   60   60       

 

 
CAMPEONATO NACIONAL DE CLUBES - COPA MACHALI 

MACHALI - CHILE   01.10.2022 - 02.10.2022 
MEN 102 kg C&J 

SENIOR 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      64    QUINTANILLA Carlos                       01.10.1997 HALTEROS A 136   141   147   147       

2      19    NAVARRETE Mauricio                       27.09.2004 KRATOS A 134   140   145   140       

3      82    LAZCANO Silas                            24.04.1990 ATLAS A 123   134   137   137       

4      44    ESPINOZA Cristobal                       02.03.1997 SANTUARIO A 125   130   136   130       

5      110    PAZ Claudio                              06.10.2003 ALIANZA A 115   120   123   120       

6      89    CISTERNAS Felipe                         08.05.1993 FOCUS A 102   111   115   115       

7      76    CABELLO Joseph                           22.06.2007 MACHALI A 70   75   75   75       

8      34    ROJAS Alan                               19.05.2001 CHANAVAYITA A 65   72   72   72       

 

 
CAMPEONATO NACIONAL DE CLUBES - COPA MACHALI 

MACHALI - CHILE   01.10.2022 - 02.10.2022 
MEN 102 kg TOTAL 

SENIOR 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      64    QUINTANILLA Carlos                       01.10.1997 HALTEROS A 105      147      252      

2      19    NAVARRETE Mauricio                       27.09.2004 KRATOS A 107      140      247      

3      44    ESPINOZA Cristobal                       02.03.1997 SANTUARIO A 115      130      245      

4      82    LAZCANO Silas                            24.04.1990 ATLAS A 106      137      243      

5      110    PAZ Claudio                              06.10.2003 ALIANZA A 92      120      212      

6      89    CISTERNAS Felipe                         08.05.1993 FOCUS A 87      115      202      

7      76    CABELLO Joseph                           22.06.2007 MACHALI A 60      75      135      

8      34    ROJAS Alan                               19.05.2001 CHANAVAYITA A 60      72      132      

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 



 

 
Ramón Cruz Montt #1176, Oficina 304. Ñuñoa – Santiago de Chile. 

Fono: (56-2)22728927  WWW.FECHIPE.CL 

 
 

 
CAMPEONATO NACIONAL DE CLUBES - COPA MACHALI 

MACHALI - CHILE   01.10.2022 - 02.10.2022 
MEN +102 kg SNATCH 

SENIOR 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      57    CONTRERAS Claudio                        13.08.1998 ATLAS A 78   83   87   83       

2      22    MONTENEGRO David                         07.06.1993 MACHALI A 70   75   80   80       

3      73    GAIBOR Elias                             19.04.2002 CHANAVAYITA A 70   80   80   80       

 

 
CAMPEONATO NACIONAL DE CLUBES - COPA MACHALI 

MACHALI - CHILE   01.10.2022 - 02.10.2022 
MEN +102 kg C&J 

SENIOR 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      57    CONTRERAS Claudio                        13.08.1998 ATLAS A 110   114   117   114       

2      22    MONTENEGRO David                         07.06.1993 MACHALI A 96   102   108   102       

3      73    GAIBOR Elias                             19.04.2002 CHANAVAYITA A 90   97   97   97       

 

 
CAMPEONATO NACIONAL DE CLUBES - COPA MACHALI 

MACHALI - CHILE   01.10.2022 - 02.10.2022 
MEN +102 kg TOTAL 

SENIOR 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      57    CONTRERAS Claudio                        13.08.1998 ATLAS A 83      114      197      

2      22    MONTENEGRO David                         07.06.1993 MACHALI A 80      102      182      

3      73    GAIBOR Elias                             19.04.2002 CHANAVAYITA A 80      97      177      

 

 

 


